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DPH EH Staff Chris Rustin DPH, State Office
2 Peachtree Street                    
Atlanta, GA  30303

404‐657‐6534 chris.rustin@dph.ga.gov Secretary Sep‐17 Sep‐17 Sep‐18

District Health 
Director

Lawton Davis, M.D.
DPH, Coastal Health District 9‐1 150 Scranton Connector 

Brunswick, GA  31520
912‐262‐2300 lawton.davis@dph.ga.gov Chairman Sep‐17 Sep‐18

Soil Classifier Jennifer Morley Georgia Soil Mapping, Inc.
2900 Colham Ferry Rd. 
Watkinsville, GA  30677   

706‐540‐7588 georgiasoilmapping@gmail.com Sep‐17 Sep‐17 Sep‐18

Health District 
Environmentalist

Mark Harden
DPH, Dublin District 5‐1 
Environmental Health

2121‐B Bellevue Rd.                 
Dublin, GA  31021

478‐275‐6545 mark.harden@dph.ga.gov Sep‐17 Sep‐18

Manufacturing Michael Fugate, P.E. Smartwater, Inc.
1426 Ashford Creek Circle 
Atlanta, GA  30319

770‐329‐0968 mef17@bellsouth.net Vice‐Chair Sep‐17 Sep‐18

GOWA Bill Durham Durham & Taylor Supply, Inc.
3996 Canton Hwy                          
Cumming, GA  30130

770‐889‐4256 rdurham@bellsouth.net Sep‐17 Sep‐19

Septic Tank 
Contractor

Thomas "Rusty" 
Bowden

Bowden Littleton Construction
P.O. Box 1025            Waverly 
Hall, GA  31831

706‐566‐5004 patriciapyb@aol.com Dec‐01 Sep‐17 Sep‐19

University / 
Academia

Mark Risse, Ph.D.
University of Georgia                           
Marine Extension and Sea Grant

1030 Chicopee Complex
Athens, Georgia 30602

706‐542‐9067 mrisse@engr.uga.edu Jun‐08 Sep‐17 Sep‐19

Well Driller Jim McClain McClain's Shallow Wells, Inc. 
8522 Ferguson Ave.  Savannah, 
GA  31406

912‐355‐5442 mswdrill@gmail.com Feb‐17 Sep‐17 Sep‐19

Engineering Thomas Martin, P.E. Monarch Engineering
2865 Woodland Hills Dr. 
Cumming, GA  30040

404‐408‐1955 twm.monarch@comcast.net Feb‐17 Sep‐17 Sep‐19

Local County 
Environmentalist

Don Loggins
DPH, County Environmentalist 
Gwinnett County

455 Grayson Hwy, Suite 600 
Lawrenceville, GA  30046

770‐963‐5132 don.loggins@gnrhealth.com Feb‐17 Sep‐17 Sep‐20

Home Buiders 
Association

George McClure The McClure Company
P.O. Box 1231                    
Woodstock, GA  30188 

770‐591‐1808 mcclureg@bellsouth.net Sep‐17 Sep‐20

EPD Hwan Cho EPD
2 MLK Jr. Dr., Suite 1152 East  
Atlanta, GA  30334

404‐463‐4944 hwan.cho@dnr.state.ga.us Sep‐17 Sep‐17 Sep‐20

Land Developer Tim Thornton Thornton Realty Co.
P.O. Box T                                       
Macon, GA  31202

478‐745‐1677 tdthornton@bellsouth.net Mar‐17 Sep‐17 Sep‐20

At‐Large Member Danny Johnson, P.E. Atlanta Regional Commission
229 Peachtree St. NE, Suite 
100  Atlanta, GA  30303

404‐463‐3100 djohnson@atlantaregional.com Feb‐17 Sep‐17 Sep‐20
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